 A-Protective height see table
1.
18 30
0.18
4.5
0.37
9.4
HF F HFF HF HF HFF FFFFFFF F

2.
36 60
Catalog number explanation :
450L-B4FN0150YD
B=BASIC (SIMPLEX)
E=ENHANCED (FLEXI)
PROTECTIVE
HEIGHT LENGTH:
SEE TABLE PAGE 1 RESERVE
BULLETIN TYPE
L=LASER
N=NO LASER
IP-RATING
Y=IP65
RESOLUTION:
H=HAND 30mm
F=FINGER 14mm
Artwork packaging label:
Artwork Product label:
EAN / UPC
PLANT /
VENDOR CODE
DATE CODE: YYWW
YY:   YEAR
WW: CALENDAR WEEK
IDN NUMBER: XXXXXXYYY
XXXXXX: PRODUCTION LOT ORDER
YYY:        STICK COUNTER 001...999COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
2D DATA CODE FOR IDN NUMBER
Detail of over packaging label:
Serial Number:
xxxxxx yyyy
x = Production Lot No
y = Counter
Attention:
Artworks shows all possible fields/data.
Printed labels might show less fields/data.
All dimensions:
mm [inch]
DATE CODE: YYWW
YY:   YEAR
WW: CALENDAR WEEK
SERIAL NUMBER
PRODUCTION PLANT
NUMBERFW REVISION
Anmerkungen: Notes:
1. Alle Sticks sind einzeln in dazu
passenden Kartons verpackt und
markiert nach 995-300 017.
1. All sticks to be packed
individualy in a suitable carton
and marked per 995-300 017.
2. Alle Sticks haben eine
einheitliche aufgeklebte Etikette
wie nach Figur 995-300 012.
2. All sticks have a unit label
affixed as shown in the figure per
995-300 012.
3.46
88
0.
59 15
3.54
90
2.
36 60
E1
Prüfmasse